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Rangliste BSPL Herbst-Turnier 11.09.2016
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Mit Visier

Vohs
Galliker
Strohbach
Gysin
Arnet

Schurtenberger

Kochli

Ohne Visier

Kohler
Commerell
Schopfer
Schopfer
Roos
Brunner
Steiner

Kersten
Stefan
Philipp
Hans
Jana
Peter
Adrian

Theo
Hans-Rudolf
Niklaus
Beatrice

Erik

Florian
Daniel

30 m

281
271
256
263
267
234
236

20m

249
196
174
140
127
102
81

50 m

258
253
223
207
186
184
78

30m

197
173
134
131
137
108
68

Total

539
524
479
470
453
418
314

Total

446
369
308
271
264
210
149



